Safest, simplest and
efficient system for
power distribution
Distribution Board - xBoard Egypt
EATON    xBoard Distribution Board Egypt.    CA014008EN—May 2023    www.eaton.com2
Energizing a world
that demands more.
Powering business worldwide

Earth bar
*Type -1: Distribution boards with different incomer options
EATON    xBoard Distribution Board Egypt.    CA014008EN—May 2023    www.eaton.com 7
Ordering and dimension details
Enclosures part number reference
Type
Busbar
rating
Type of
mounting
Outgoing
ways Eaton List number Dimensions (mm)
SP TP H W D
xBoard TPN
Distribution board
125A Flush 12 4 XBTP12X125FEG 525 425 123
18 6 XBTP18X125FEG 578 425 123
24 8 XBTP24X125FEG 612 425 123
30 10 XBTP30X125FEG 666 425 123
36 12 XBTP36X125FEG 720 425 123
42 14 XBTP42X125FEG 774 425 123
48 16 XBTP48X125FEG 828 425 123
54 18 XBTP54X125FEG 882 425 123
60 20 XBTP60X125FEG 936 425 123
Surface 12 4 XBTP12X125SEG 505 405 123
18 6 XBTP18X125SEG 558 405 123
24 8 XBTP24X125SEG 592 405 123
30 10 XBTP30X125SEG 646 405 123
36 12 XBTP36X125SEG 700 405 123
42 14 XBTP42X125SEG 754 405 123
48 16 XBTP48X125SEG 808 405 123
54 18 XBTP54X125SEG 862 405 123
60 20 XBTP60X125SEG 916 405 123
xBoard TPN Distribution Board (Type -1)
XB   TP   24   X125   S   EG
Regional suffix
EG = Egypt

42 SPN ways
48 SPN ways
54 SPN ways
60 SPN ways
•	 Minimum ordering requirement: distribution board + incoming device + outgoing devices + blanking plates.
Type
Busbar
Rating
Type of
Mounting
Outgoing
Ways
SP TP Eaton List Number H W D
xBoard TPN
Distribution board
125A Flush 12 4 XBTP12MCBFEG 409 385 102
18 6 XBTP18MCBFEG 463 385 102
24 8 XBTP24MCBFEG 517 385 102
30 10 XBTP30MCBFEG 571 385 102
36 12 XBTP36MCBFEG 625 385 102
42 14 XBTP42MCBFEG 679 385 102
48 16 XBTP48MCBFEG 733 385 102
54 18 XBTP54MCBFEG 787 385 102
60 20 XBTP60MCBFEG 841 385 102
Surface 12 4 XBTP12MCBSEG 384 360 102
18 6 XBTP18MCBSEG 438 360 102
24 8 XBTP24MCBSEG 492 360 102
30 10 XBTP30MCBSEG 546 360 102
36 12 XBTP36MCBSEG 600 360 102
42 14 XBTP42MCBSEG 654 360 102
48 16 XBTP48MCBSEG 708 360 102
54 18 XBTP54MCBSEG 762 360 102
60 20 XBTP60MCBSEG 816 360 102
Ordering and dimension details
xBoard TPN Distribution Board (Type -2)
EATON    xBoard Distribution Board Egypt.    CA014008EN—May 2023    www.eaton.com10
Part number Description Eaton List number